Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 1 of 3 v1.1 rev. 10/13/21 3
Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 1 of 2 v1.3 rev. 8/4/22
Fray Resistant sleeving is a perfect braided sleeve for
field installations since termination can be made with
regular scissors (no hot knife required!). Although it’s
not fray proof, it will allow you to complete your ap-

Property of Gamma Electronics Inc.
www.gammaelectronics.netPage 2 of 2 v1.3 rev. 8/4/22
Ordering Information
Part No. Nominal Size
CRX-002 1/8"
CRX-004 1/4"
CRX-005 5/16"
CRX-006 3/8"
CRX-008 1/2"
Expanded Range Packing Length
Inches Min, in. Standard Spool, FeetMax, in.
0.04
0.12
0.2
0.28
0.32
0.2
0.32
0.4
0.32
0.55
1000
1000
500
500
500
CRX-010 5/8"
CRX-012 3/4"
CRX-016 1"
CRX-020 1-1/4"
CRX-024 1-1/2"
0.4
0.55
0.71
0.79
1.19
0.71
0.91
1.06
1.39
1.66
250
250
250
250
250
CRX-028 1-3/4"
CRX-032 2"
CRX-040 2-1/2"
1.39
1.58
1.78
1.9
2.14
2.77
200
200
200
Color Code: Black=BLK, White=WHT Green=GRN, RED=RED, Blue=BLU, Yellow=YLW
Part No. Example: White 500-foot spool of 1/2" sleeve = CRX-008-500-WHT
Fray Resistant Expandable Sleeving